

SC No. 422/2021
STATE Vs. RAVINDER @ KALU @ BHOLU
FIR No. 416/2021
P.S. Raj Park

15.12.2021

Pr: Sh. Kumar Sanjay, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused on interim bail with Ld. Counsel Sh. Sandeep
Tehlan.

Put up for arguments on charge on **09.03.2022**.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (NDPS),
North West, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/15.12.2021 jk