

**SC No. 422/2021**  
**STATE Vs. RAVINDER @ KALU @ BHOLU**  
**FIR No. 416 /2021**  
**P.S.RAJ PARK**

**09.03.2022**

Pr: Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the State.  
None for accused.

*Ld. Presiding Officer is on ½ day leave today.*

Put up for purpose already fixed on **19.04.2022**.

**(Reader)**  
**09.03.2022**