

SC No. 422/21
STATE Vs. RAVINDER @ KALU @ BHOLU & ANR.
FIR No. 416/21
P.S Raj Park

07.12.2022

Pr: Sh. Kumar Sanjay, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Ravinder @ Kalu and Kusum on bail with
Ld. Counsel Sunil Mehta.

Copy of charge sheet be supplied to the accused persons.

List for arguments on charge on **14.02.2023**.

(Vikram)
ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (NDPS),
North West, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/07.12.2022